## **FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26**

Class	Composite Tuition Fee Students (Per Month) (₹)	Composite Tuition Fee Quarterly For All Students to be Paid (₹)	Prospectus Fee (New Students) (₹)	Admission Fee (New Students) (₹)	Security Fee (Refundable) Only For New Students (₹)	Transport Fee	
						Kilometer Range (₹)	Monthly Fee (₹)
NurUKG	11,000/-	33,000/-	500/-	12,000/-	7,000/-	0-4 Km	2,800/-
I-V	12,000/-	36,000/-	500/-	24,000/-	7,000/-	4.1-8 Km	3,600/-
VI-VIII	12,300/-	36,900/-	500/-	24,000/-	7,000/-	8.1-15 Km	4,000/-
IX	13,500/-	40,500/-	500/-	26,500/-	7,000/-	15.1-20 Km	4,500/-
X	14,000/-	42,000/-	500/-	27,500/-	7,000/-	20.1-25 Km	4,800/-
XI-XII (Science)	15,400/-	46,200/-	500/-	30,000/-	7,000/-	25.1-30 Km	5,000/-
XI-XII (Humanities & Commerce)	14,800/-	44,400/-	500/- OTHER SER	30,000/-	7,000/-		
Meal Charges (Optional)	Rs. 3500/- Per Month (Breakfast, Lunch)			Day Care (Per Month)	For 3 hrs Rs. 5000/- 1 Meal For 6 hrs Rs. 9000/- 2 Meals		
Artificial Intelligence	Rs. 3600/- Annually			I-Card	Rs. 100/-		

## **DOCUMENTS REQUIRED**

- 2 Latest Photographs of the Child
- 1 Latest Photograph of Parents
- Photo Copy of Birth Certificate
- Photo Copy of Aadhar Card (Both Parents & Child)
- Original Transfer Certificate (Previous School)
- Family ID (Family Pehchan Patra)
- Proof of Residence (Any one of the mentioned Documents)
   Passport, Lease Deed, Bank Statement/Passbook, Utility Bill
   (Water, Electricity, Phone) Rent Agreement/Deed Copy.
- Report Card (Previous School)

## Age Criteria

<u>Ist</u>
ement: Age Requirement:
01.04.2025 6+ years as on 01.04.2025
en 01.04.2019 (Child born between 01.04.2018
2020) to 31.03.2019
(